ISD4002 SERIES
Publication Release Date: March, 2017
 - 1 -  Revision 1.42
ISD4002 SERIES
SINGLE-CHIP, MULTIPLE-MESSAGES
VOICE RECORD/PLAYBACK DEVICES
120-, 150-, 180-, AND 240-SECOND DURATION
ISD4002 SERIES

Publication Release Date: March, 2017
 - 34 -  Revision 1.42
12. ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering the devices, please refer to the following valid ordering numbers and contact the local
Nuvoton Sales Representatives for availability.
Type Duration 120 seconds 150 seconds 180 seconds 240 seconds
Package Part # Order # Part # Order # Part # Order # Part # Order #
  Die ISD4002-120X I4212X ISD4002-150X I4215X ISD4002-180X I4218X ISD4002-240X I4224X
L
e
a
d
-
F
re
e
  PDIP ISD4002-120PY I4212PY ISD4002-150PY I4215PY ISD4002-180PY I4218PY ISD4002-240PY I4224PY
 SOIC ISD4002-120SY I4212SY ISD4002-150SY I4215SY ISD4002-180SY I4218SY ISD4002-240SY I4224SY
ISD4002-120SYI I4212SYI ISD4002-150SYI I4215SYI ISD4002-180SYI I4218SYI ISD4002-240SYI I4224SYI
For the latest product information, access Nuvoton worldwide website at http://www.Nuvoton-usa.com
ISD4002-
Product Family :
Product Series
:
ISD4000 Family
02  =  Second Series (2-4 min)
Duration :
120  =  120 seconds
150  =  150 seconds
180  =  180 seconds
240  =  240 seconds
Special Temperature Field :
Blank =  Commercial Package (0°C to + 70°C)
         or  Commercial Die (0°C to + 50°C)
I     =  Industrial (-40°C to + 85°C)
Packaged Units / Die :
X    =   Die
P    =  28-Lead 600-mil Plastic Dual Inline Package (PDIP)
S    =  28-Lead 300-mil Plastic Small Outline Package (SOIC)
Package Type:
Y    = Lead-Free
ISD4002 SERIES
Publication Release Date: March, 2017
 - 35 -  Revision 1.42
13. VERSION HISTORY
VERSION DATE DESCRIPTION
0 June 2000 Initial version
1 Sep. 2003 Reformat the document.
Add note for typical filter pass band.
Add memory architecture description.